
PERONI NASTRA AZZURRO

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 

PERON LEGGERA 3.5%

TOOHEYS NEW

HEINEKEN 

TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY 

STELLA ARTOIS 

CARLTON DRY

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10CORONA

VB

CARLTON DRAUGHT 

PURE BLONDE

JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM LAGER    

10

10

10

10

CROWN LAGER

ASAHI 

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

10

11

12

beer
BIRRA

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER 10

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 10

BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER 12

DRINKS MENU
Valent inos
BEER | CIDER 



House Sparkling Brut 

Ted’s Place ‘Mistaken Identity Sauvignon Blanc

Scarlet Ladybird Rosé

Riccadonna Asti Spumate 

Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc  

Triennes Rosé IGP Mediterranee

NV Bolle Felici Prosecco 

Petaluma White Label Sauvignon Blanc 

Chandon Brut NV 

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc 

9 | 35

9 | 45 

10 | 48

40

12 | 58 

14 | 68

12 | 60

15 | 70

55

78

125

WINE

Moët & Chandon Brut NV

Two Spurs Planet Grape Chardonnay 

Snake & Herring ‘Tough Lough’ Chardonnay

Petaluma White Label Chardonnay  

Zonin Ventiterre Moscato 

9 | 45

12 | 58

14 | 60 

10 | 50 

Zonte’s Footsteps ’Shades of Gris’ Pinot Grigio  

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio 

Heggies Vineyard Estate Riesling 

11 | 52

56

60

South Australia

Piedmont, Italy 

Fleurieu Peninsula, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Épernay, France

Wairarapa, NZ

Malbourough, NZ

Adelaide Hills,  SA

Adelaide Hills,  SA

South Australia

Margaret River, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Tuscany, Italy

Adelaide Hills, SA

Delle Venezia, Italy 

Eden Valley, SA

Fleurieu Penisula,  SA

Provence, France

sparkling
VINI FRIZZANTE

white 
VINI BIANCHI

rosé
VINI ROSATI

https://www.moet.com/en-int


Elysian Springs ‘Silent Waters’ Pinot Noir

Pallister Estate Pencarrow Pinot Noir

Red Claw Pinot Noir 

Kooyong Massale Pinot Noir

10 | 48

14 | 68

16 | 78

75

The Tractor Tube Society Shiraz 

St Hallet’s ‘Gamekeepers’ Shiraz 

Mr Riggs ‘The Gaffer’ Shiraz

Shaw + Smith Shiraz

10 | 45

12 | 58

14 | 68

80

Paul Mas Merlot 

Ted’s Place ‘Windy Dam Day’ Merlot

Smith & Hooper Merlot  

10 | 48

11 | 53

12 | 55

Wairarapa, NZ

Malbourough, NZ

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Adelaide Hills, SA

Borgo Sanleo Chianti 

Luigi Cavalli Lambrusco 

10 | 48

9 | 40 

The Tractor Tube Society Cabernet Sauvignon 

Wirra Wirra ‘Church Block’ Cabernet Shiraz Merlot
 
Peter Lehmann Portrait Cabernet Sauvignon 

Mr Riggs ‘Outpost’ Coonawarra Cabernet
 

10 | 45

12 | 58

13 | 60

14 | 68

Snake & Herring ‘Dirty Boots’ Cabernet Sauvignon 11 | 55

Lombardia, Italy 

South Australia

Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA 

Margaret River, WA

McLaren Vale, SA

Luigi Cavalli

Wrattonbully, SA

South Australia

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa Valley, SA 

South Australia

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

red
VINI ROSSI

     dessert
VINI DOLCI

Penfolds ‘Granfathers’ Rare Tawny

Galway Pipe 12 Year Old Grand Tawny

20

15

South Australia

South Australia

https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=De+Bortoli
https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Galway+Pipe


PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

LEMONADE

FANTA

6

6

6

6

LEMON SQUASH

LEMON LIME & BITTERS

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

6

6

6

6

PINK LEMONADE 6

sodas

    juices

SODA WATER 6

TONIC WATER 6

ORANGE 

APPLE

PINEAPPLE

TOMATO

6

6

6

6

SAN PELLEGRINO / SPARKLING 

AQUA PANNA / STILL

9

9

CHINOTTO 6

water

NON-ALCOHOLIC



POLIAKOV

GREY GOOSE 

BUNDABERG

10

14

10

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

KRAKEN  BLACK SPICED

10

10

12

GORDON’S 10

vodka

    rum

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 11

TANQUERAY NO. 10 12

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO 

NELSON COUNTY 

JIM BEAM

WILD TURKEY

10

10

10

11

MAKERS MARK 12

tequila

SPIRITS/LIQUEURS 

gin

bourbon

whiskey/
blended

JACK DANIELS

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

10

11

10

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 12

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

DIMPLES 12 Y/O

14

14

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y/O 14

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

CANADIAN CLUB

15

11

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y/O 

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER  10

https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Jose+Cuervo


BARDINET VSOP BRANDY 

HENNESSEY VS COGNAC

MALIBU

12

18

10

MIDORI 

CHAMBORD

PIMMS

10

11

10

COINTREAU 12

brandy/
cognac

DISARANNO AMARETTO 11

DRAMBUIE 12

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER

TIA MARIA

12

11

11

APEROL 10

SPIRITS/LIQUEURS 

liqueurs

KAHLUA

GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA 

10

12

12

GALLIANO VANILLA 12

GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA

LIMONCELLO

12

12

OUZO 11

CINZANO EXTRA DRY

GRAPPA

11

14

CAMPARI

12CINZANO ROSSO VERMOUTH

FIREBALL WHISKEY 12



COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, prosecco, soda  & orange 

BLUE GROTTO LONG ISLAND 
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, blue curaçao & lemonade 

PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI
White rum, passionfruit liqueur, lime & sugar 

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso & orange peel
 
LIMONCELLO COLLINS
Limoncello, gin, mint, sugar & soda 

SEASIDE
Vodka, malibu, lychee, cranberry, lime & mint 

IL CAPITANO
Dark rum, white rum, Amaretto, lime juice, bitters & pineapple juice 

DOLCE VITA
Spiced rum, Chambord, lime juice, raspberry syrup & ginger beer 
 
ITALIAN MARGARITA  
Tequila, Aperol, orange juice, lime &  sugar rim 

MISS ROYALE  
Vodka, lychee liqueur, apple juice, lime & mint 

SIESTA
Campari, tequila, grapefruit juice, sugar &, lime  

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Midori, vodka, orange, pineapple &  grenadine  

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Kahlua, vodka, espresso & sugar  
 

20

22

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22


